2017 Fly Racing Team Challenge

Team: 845 Gang

1. Kenny Phillips
2. Dylan Dworak
3. Melissa Torchio

HP Boys
Bo Boyer

1.
2. Dylan Sheakley
3. Jake Kinnan

2 Slow Guys and a Girl

1. Jessica Ryckman

2. Matt Schaeffer
3. Tyler Deister

Scott Racing

1. James Scott

2. Seth Scott

3. Gerad langenbruner
WNYEDT

1. Nate Dawydko

2. Cole Stearns

3. Kyler Robinson

MMRI1

1. Cody Wompler
2. Ryan Berkey

3. Keifer Moorer

MMR2

1. Kohl Moore

2. Stuart Rodgers
3. Zach Hahn

Noel Property Racing

I. Alexis Scott
2. Alyssa Noel
3. Braydon Kirnec

Landreth Racing

1. Chris Landreth
2. Robert Landreth
3. Tyler Landreth

90 Auto
Supermini
Womens

Open C
Open B
Open A

Womens
+25 Vet.
Pro-am 330/450

35+ Sr.
Supermini
Open A

Pro
Pro-lite
College 16-24

Open C
Open B
Supermini

Open B
Vet 25+
Open C

Women
Women
College 16-24

Pro-lite
Pro-lite
College 16-24

243
75
84
84

218
77
58
83

230
85
90
55

237
84
67
86

51

194
75
25
94

179
76

50
53

83

15



